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Date: 01/11/2023

To.
The Principal,
AVCOE, Sangamner

Subject: Report of "PCAP - Programming Essentials in Python" Training

Respected Sir,

Electronics & Computer Engg. Department conducted Training Program on "PCAP -
Programming Essentials in Python" for TE & BE students of Electronics Engg. and
E&CE during 20" July to 31 October 2023. It is organized by Electronics & Computer
Engineering Department. We are herewith submitting the report for the same.

Name of Resource Person

Subject
Targeted students

Number of Students

This is for your kind information

Thanking you

Prof. D.’A. Mhaske
Training Instructor

Prof. Dipak Mhaske,

Certified Instructor, Cisco, Networking Academy
& Assistant Professor, Electronics Engg.

AVCOE, Sangamner

PCAP - Programming Essentials in Python

TE & BE students of E&CE and Electronics Engg.

110

Dr. S/B. Rahane
Head of Department
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Partner: PCAP - Programming Essentials in Python (English - 2,10 - Self-Paced)

e 20 Jul- 31 Oct 2023, Amrutvahini College of Engineering

Instructors; Dipak Mhaske
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Course Analytics
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. " Students (117)

Search by email, ID, or name
Add Students(/portal/course/2773144/users)

Un-enroll  Resend Invite

a

First Name (Ipon..‘c Last Name (/pon...: Student 1D (/port .. : Email (/portal/co... : LAST v Qor Cumul Grade (/p... y Final Exam (/por

Prathmesh Shirsath 7 shirsathprathmesh2... 20 Oct 2023 89.45% 87.00%
Maithilee Gosavl 7 maithileegosavi@g... 17 Oct 2023 91.73% 88.00%
Deepli Gore / goredeepli2003@g... 17 Ocl 2023 85.30% 77.00%
Gauravi Varpe /7 gaurivarped1@gmai... 18 Oct 2023 83.82% 82.00%
Shraddha Nawale v ssnawale30@gmall. .. 12 Oct 2023 84.07% 78.00%
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Cisco Networking Academy is a global IT and cybersecurnily education program that pariners with learning institutions around the worid to empower all Ppeople with career opportunities. It
is Cisco's largest and longest-running Cisco Corporate Social Responsibility program.

Terms and Conditions (htlps:Ilwww.netacad.comlsilesldefaultlﬁIeslnetacad-terms-and-condftiuns-en.pdr)

Privacy Statement (ht‘lp:/Iwww.cisco.comlweblsileasselsllegallprivacy,h!ml)

Cookie Policy (htlp.Ilwww.cisca.t:omlweblsiteassets/legallprivacy_full.hlml#cookies)

Data Protection (hnps:l/www.nelacad.comlsaml__login?RelumTo=hnps://www.netacad.comldala-prolecticn)

Trademarks (http:lf\wrw.cisco.comlweblsiteassetsllegalltrademark.html) Accessibility (hnps:/lww.netacad.comfaccessibility)
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Parikshit Shete parlkshit2003shete 16 Oct 2023

Shraddha Navale shraddhanavale53, 12 Oct 2023 86.27% Rohe
Abhay Deshimukh abhideshmukh241. . 29 Oct 2023 86,28% 85.00%
Kalyan| Gunjal kalyanigunjals1@g... 12 Oct 2023 89.65% 95.00%
Prajkta Shendge prajktashendge346.,. 19 Oct 2023 91.83% 93.00%
Snehal Dongare dsnehal016@gmall.... 13 Oct 2023 95.51% 97.00%
Shradha Pansare shradha21300@gm... 12 Oct 2023 84.08% 73.00%
Vaishnavi Udamale udamalevaishnavi37... 13 Oct 2023 86.29% 83.00%

-
Rutuja Khandre khandreruluja141@... 5 Oct 2023 90.92% 93.00%
Kalyani Barde kalyanibarde2002@... 12 Oct 2023 96.84% 97.00%
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Sr.No. | FirstName | Last Name Email Last login Cumulative | Complete
Grade (Y/N)
il Prathmesh Shirsath shirsathprathmesh2 @gmail.com 20-Oct-23 89.45% Y
2 Maithilee Gosavi maithileegosavi@gmail.com 17-0Oct-23 91.73% Y
3 Deepti Gore goredeepti2003@gmail.com 17-0ct-23 85.30% Y
4 Gauravi Varpe gaurivarpedl@gmail.com 18-Oct-23 83.82% Y
5 Shraddha Nawale ssnawale30@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 84.07% i
6 Parikshit Shete parikshit2003shete@gmail.com 16-Oct-23 = N
7  |Shraddha Navale shraddhanavale53@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 86.27% \j
8 |Abhay Deshmukh  |abhideshmukh241@gmail.com 29-0Oct-23 86.28% Y
9 Kalyani Gunjal kalyanigunjal51@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 89.65% Y
10 |Prajkta Shendge prajktashendge346@gmail.com 19-Oct-23 91.83% Y
11  |Snehal Dongare dsnehal016@gmail.com 13-Oct-23 95.51% Y
12 |Shradha Pansare shradha21300@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 84.08% Y
13  |Vaishnavi Udamale udamalevaishnavi37@gmail.com 13-Oct-23 86.29% ¥
14 |Rutuja Khandre khandrerutujal4l@gmail.com 5-Oct-23 90.92% '
15 |Kalyani Barde kalyanibarde2002@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 96.84% Y
16 |Nita Sangale nitasangale97 @gmail.com 12-Oct-23 90.63% Y
17 |Avirgj Jagtap avirajjagtap721@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 84.72% ¥
18 |Harshada Bhagade harshadabhagade2003@gmail.com | 18-Oct-23 82.50% N
19  |Akshay Chavhan chavhanakshay277 @gmail.com 16-0ct-23 93.38% Y
20 |Arthesh Todkar todkararthesh@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 94.00% Y
21  |Siddhant Dube siddhantdube20@gmail.com 31-Oct-23 89.92% Y
22 |Ravindra Kanawade rkanawade02@gmail.com 31-Oct-23 88.68% ¥
23 |Aditi Kale aditibkale@gmail.com 13-Oct-23 90.98% Y
24  |Nikita Bendre nikita.bendre29@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 95.81% Y
25 |Siddhi Wagh siddhiwagh102@gmail.com 6-Oct-23 97.02% |
h26 |Dipali Kashid kashiddipali245@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 81.48% Y
~ 27 |Rutuja Kale rutujak601@gmail.com 5-Oct-23 90.76% Y
28 |Utkarsha Bad utkarshabad206@gmail.com 10-Oct-23 92.38% Y
29 |Gayatri Bhaskar |Gomase gayatribgomase2003@gmail.com 20-Oct-23 91.48% Y
30 |Rani Pagare pagare.raniZOOl@gmai].com 17-0ct-23 84.08% Y
31 |Prathamsingh |Patil prathamsinghpatil50@gmail.com 14-Oct-23 89.20% Y
32 |Chaitanya Lende chaitanyalende2 @gmail.com 5-Oct-23 - N
33 |Nishant Kanawade nishantkanawade@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 88.94% Y
34 |Pranav Dhumane pranavdhumane08@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 96.30% ¥
35  |Akanksha Dhamale akankshadhamalel@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 91.44% ¥
36 |Shreyas Sonawane shreyassonawane970@gmail.com 17-0ct-23 80.81% Y
37 |Prem Gore premgore063@gmail.com 20-Oct-23 80.75% Y
38  |Omkar Sanap omkarsanap2804@gmail.com 12-0ct-23 92.81% Y
39 |Pranavi Dengale pranavidengale@gmail.com 18-0ct-23 88.79% \'
40 |Sandesh Bhonde sandeshbhonde25@gmail.com 12-0ct-23 83.32% Y
41 |Pranali Pathade pranalipathade09 @gmail.com 16-Oct-23 89.76% Y
42  |Vinit Jedgule vinitjedgule@gmail.com 12-0ct-23 95.81% ¥
43 |Vedant Barguje vedantbarguje3071@gmail.com 11-0ct-23 93.18% ¥
44 |Ketan bhawar ketanbhawar04@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 92.43% ¥
45  |Nikhil Ugale nikhilugalensul@gmail.com 14-0ct-23|  90.89% \|
46 |Pooja Kute enf.pooja38@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 89.42% Y
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47  [Snehal Deshmukh snehaldeshmukh7020@gmail.com | 17-Oct-23 92.75% N
48 |Sanket More 17sanketmore@gmail.com 31-Oct-23 81.66% Y
49  |Tushar Chaudhari chaudharitushar1212@gmail.com 10-Oct-23 87.42% \
50 [Shweta Kanawade shwetakanawade2021@gmail.com 4-0Oct-23 94.66% \
51 |[Snehal Gorde snehalgorde8@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 91.94% Y
52 |om Gunjal omgunjal5010@gmail.com 17-Oct-23 95.91% Y
53 [Samrudhi Nagare samrudhinagare@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 90.77% Y
54  |Sakshi Phapale sakshiphapale20@gmail.com 6-Oct-23 93.23% Y
55 |Hindavi Bankar hindavinitinbankar@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 91.47% Y
56 [Rohini Rahane rohinirahane2003@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 94.21% Y
m57 Sahil Pawbake sahilpawbakel@gmail.com 19-Oct-23 - N
58 |Akshada Kanawade kanawadeakshada99@gmail.com 5-Oct-23 93.18% Y
59 |Payal Bhavar payalbhavar07 @gmail.com 12-Oct-23 94.88% Y
60 |Punam Mahaddev mahaddevpn@gmail.com 3-Oct-23 94.64% i
61 [Snehal Pund snehalpund2002 @gmail.com 10-Oct-23 92.26% ¥
62 |Laxmi Chaudhari chaudharilaxmi55@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 93.76% Y
63  |Nikhil Sahane nikhilsahane0O8 @gmail.com 9-Oct-23 96.11% Y
64 |[Harshada Shinde hshinde948@gmail.com 4-Oct-23 92.39% Y
65 Nikita Pokale nikitapokale2003 @gmail.com 5-Oct-23 93.32% Y
66 |Yash Naikwadi yash.naikwadi2002 @gmail.com 11-Oct-23 92.80% X
67 |Tejal Pokale tejalpokale07 @gmail.com 18-Oct-23 88.39% Y
68 |Shubhangi Gunjal gunjalshubhangid@gmail.com 5-Oct-23 91.03% Y
69  |Sakshi Nagare nagaresakshi745@gmail.com 17-Oct-23 87.98% Y
70 |Kalyani Khoje kalyanikhoje26 @gmail.com 5-Oct-23 96.10% Y
71 sakshi Vishwambhar |sakshivishwambhar@gmail.com 31-Oct-23 85.13% N
_(t72 Surgj Thorat suraj.thorat7259 @gmail.com 9-Oct-23 87.24% )
~ 73 |SakshiSanjay |Ambre ambresakshi34@gmail.com 16-Aug-23 88.59% Y
74  |Nikhil Kadlag nikhilkadlag19@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 89.84% ¥
75  |Sanket Rasal rasalsanket0O4@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 94.66% ¥
76 |Prachi Thorat prachithorat2003@gmail.com 19-Oct-23 82.76% ¥
77  |Shrutika Varma shrutikavarmaS@gmail.com 3-Oct-23 95.32% ¥
78 |Shraddha Gunjal shraddhagunjal1037 @gmail.com 11-Oct-23 92.16% ¥
79 Sarita Kangane saritakangane03042002@gmail.com| 3-Oct-23 94.62% )
80 |Rohan Gore rohangore2019@gmail.com 9-Oct-23 91.39% Y
81 |Shravani Hikare shravanihikare24@gmail.com 17-Oct-23 94.97% Y
82 |Swapnil Darade daradeswapnil60@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 89.08% Y
83 |Suyog Mhaske suyogmhaske3941@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 81.80% Y
84 |Priyanka sahane priyankasahane6@gmail.com 20-Oct-23 86.66% ¥
85 |Vedant Vishwambhar [vedantvishwambhar03@gmail.com | 17-Oct-23 87.24% Y
86  [Sindhuraj Tambe sindhurajtambe@gmail.com 17-Oct-23 89.49% Y
87  |Ashvini Gadakh ashvinigadakh1022 @gmail.com 18-Oct-23 92.83% Y
88 |Aniket Dongare aniketdongare2003 @gmail.com 11-Oct-23 96.28% Vo
89 |Pratiksha Gavhane pratikshagavhane80@gmail.com 4-Oct-23 96.21% Y
90 (Vaibhav Varpe varpevaibhav60@gmail.com 1-Nov-23 90.17% Y
91 |Karan Muntode karanmuntodeS10@gmail.com 14-Oct-23 89.82% Y
92 |Shubham Sonawane shubhamrsonawane2020@gmail.cor{ 11-Oct-23 93.06% \7
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93 |Shivani Thorat shivuthorat2414@gmail.com 13-Oct-23 81.03% Y
94 [Payal Malunjkar malunjkarpayal07 @gmail.com 12-Oct-23 84.57% Y
95 [Sidharth Anbhule anbhulesidharth@gmail.com 14-Oct-23 94.92% Y
96 [Shruti Deshmukh dshruti8797@gmail.com 18-Oct-23 90.97% Y
97 |Komal Khemnar komalkhemnar32@gmail.com 5-Oct-23 94.46% Y
98 |Kalyani Chape kalyanichape2002 @gmail.com 9-Oct-23 95.33% Y
99  |Sakshi Nipunge sakshinipunge23@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 95.39% Y
100 |Pooja Pokale poojapokale2003@gmail.com 4-Oct-23 95.91% Y
101 |Tejas Divate tejasdivate0510@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 88.32% Y

102 [Sakshi Badakh sakshibadakh14@gmail.com 19-Oct-23 85.25% N
F103 Vaishnavi Mungase vaishnavimungase02@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 92.28% Y
104 |Rohan Rodge rohanrodge2002@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 93.29% )
105 |Rushikesh Shinde rushikeshshinde721953@gmail.com | 11-Oct-23 95.93% Y
106 |Sneha Sangle snehasanglel6@gmail.com 4-Oct-23 95.20% Y
107 |Vrushali Kangane kanganevrushali001@gmail.com 16-Oct-23 90.41% Y
108 |Atharv Raut atharvrl0@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 90.70% Y
109 |Aarti Gulve aartigulve2004 @gmail.com 11-Oct-23 85.41% Y
110 |Amruta Kardile kardileamrutaS57@gmail.com 13-Oct-23 93.63% Y
111 |Samruddhi Kshirsagar samuanu2403@gmail.com 12-Oct-23 86.14% Y
112 |Yashraj Dube yashrajdube01l@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 95.67% Y
113 |Sanket Chaskar sanketchaskar1097 @gmail.com 11-Oct-23 94.60% Y
114 |Samir Kokate samirkokatel44@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 87.21% Y
115 [Vedant Gune vedantgune4l@gmail.com 17-Oct-23 76.29% Y
116 |Aniket Rothe aniketrothe009@gmail.com 11-Oct-23 90.82% Y
117 |Prathmesh Rahane prathmeshrahane0104@gmail.com | 11-Oct-23 90.53% Y

e :

Prof. Dipak Mhaske Dr.S. B. Rahane
Instructor H.O.D.






